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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 

Project Name:  Request for Proposal (RFP) for: Court Reporters and Transcription Service  

Senior Procurement Specialist: Rosha Brisco  

Specification No.: 1238014 

Lead Department:  Chicago Department of Law (DOL) 

Conference Date: Monday, December 18, 2023 Time: 1:00 PM 

Conference Location:  Conference Call 

 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Title 
 

Company Name 
 

Telephone 

Number 

 
Email Address 

Michael Nardello   City of Chicago   Michael.Nardello@cityofchicago.org 

Julie Morgan   City of Chicago   Julie.Morgan@cityofchicago.org 

Rhonda Minor   LEXITAS   rhonda.minor@lexitaslegal.com 

Rhonda Jensen   LEXITAS   rhonda.jensen@lexitaslegal.com 

Allison Sedakis      

Ashley   DCM Court Reporting   cmreporting@aol.com 

Rosha Brisco  Sr. Procurement 

Specialist 

City of Chicago Dept of 

Procurement Services 

312-744-9781 Rosha.Brisco@cityofchicago.org 
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